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ABANDONED TOTAL CUMCOUNTY

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

BEAVER 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

BOX ELDER 6             0             0           740
            0             0             0
            0             0            19

         1,925
             0
            53

         2,665
             0
            72

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

CACHE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

CARBON 407            23            76         2,429
    6,193,431    51,668,775   251,301,794
    1,981,406    16,588,507    78,153,802

       135,084
    20,854,300
     7,540,536

       137,513
   272,156,094
    85,694,338

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DAGGETT 19            23         1,695       134,187
       64,955     1,314,080    72,679,455
           32         1,010       288,763

       220,202
    97,646,977
       155,985

       354,389
   170,326,432
       444,748

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DAVIS 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DUCHESNE 1146       402,131     3,583,464   217,645,065
    1,171,460    10,387,763   411,672,540
    1,750,968    14,377,943   383,706,723

    51,841,520
    85,685,690
    75,758,883

   269,486,585
   497,358,230
   459,465,606

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

EMERY 143            35         1,599       534,069
      367,838     2,690,100    26,802,089
      690,302     5,345,647    14,823,682

        68,428
    43,373,530
         5,139

       602,497
    70,175,619
    14,828,821

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

GARFIELD 25        17,505       164,728    23,781,608
            0         5,325        16,748
      802,093     7,438,728   367,138,994

     2,272,549
             0
    28,758,170

    26,054,157
        16,748
   395,897,164

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

GRAND 553        11,781       163,694     5,589,236
      376,443     3,969,010   299,088,200
        3,294        43,807     5,712,639

     1,340,818
    20,927,664
     1,732,399

     6,930,054
   320,015,864
     7,445,038

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

IRON 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

JUAB 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

KANE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

MILLARD 2             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

MORGAN 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

PIUTE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0
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ABANDONED TOTAL CUMCOUNTY

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

RICH 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
     5,497,846
         4,401

             0
     5,497,846
         4,401

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SALT LAKE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SAN JUAN 844       481,547     4,697,641   261,247,744
    1,873,307    17,918,621   856,248,409
    3,835,967    34,942,378   920,278,078

   257,577,886
   381,097,599
   440,572,964

   518,825,630
 1,237,346,008
 1,360,851,042

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SANPETE 1             0             0           385
            0             0           425
            0             0             0

             0
     3,027,183
             0

           385
     3,027,608
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SEVIER 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SUMMIT 105       116,048     1,118,934   155,263,600
    6,397,659    58,665,113 2,846,748,692
      575,987     5,266,965   114,090,811

    19,542,655
   112,598,961
    11,802,198

   174,806,255
 2,959,347,653
   125,893,009

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

TOOELE 1             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

UINTAH 2317       236,149     2,050,625   152,470,049
    7,189,173    60,422,811 1,184,052,124
    2,655,680    23,871,953 1,471,347,846

    63,473,438
   151,439,872
   308,966,279

   215,943,487
 1,335,491,996
 1,780,314,125

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

UTAH 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WASATCH 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WASHINGTON 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

         4,774
        65,552
        40,270

         4,774
        65,552
        40,270

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WAYNE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WEBER 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0



    1,265,242    11,741,058    816,669,112

   23,634,266   206,529,589  5,948,610,476

   12,295,729   107,864,885  3,355,541,357

OIL(BBL) 

GAS(MCF)

WATER(BBL)

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

   396,479,279

   922,215,174

   875,337,277

 1,213,148,391

 6,870,825,650
 4,230,878,634

ACTIVE TOTALS:

ABANDONED TOTALS:

STATE TOTALS:

OIL(BBL) 

GAS(MCF)

WATER(BBL)

OIL(BBL) 

GAS(MCF)

WATER(BBL)

YEAR TO
DATE

    5,439

    9,243

   14,682


